2019 ELECTIONS – PRE-POLL VOTING NSW Electors
BOURKE PCYC Bourke Wilson St
Opening times
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)

BROKEN HILL 334 Argent St
Opening times
Monday 6 May – Thursday 9 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 10 May (8:30 –18:00)
Saturday 11 May (9:00 –16:00)
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –18:00)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)

COBAR Council Chambers 36 Linsley St
Opening times
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –17:30)

DUBBO 88-90 Macquarie St
Opening times
Monday 29 April – Friday 3 May (8:30 –17:30)
Monday 6 May – Thursday 9 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 10 May (8:30 –18:00)
Saturday 11 May (9:00 –16:00)
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –18:00)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)
GUNNEDAH Gunnedah Town Hall 144-152 Conadilly St
Opening times
Saturday 11 May (9:00 –16:00)
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)
MOREE Moree Masonic Centre 21 Chester St
Opening times
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)
NARRABRI 128-130 Maitland St
Opening times
Monday 13 May – Tuesday 14 May (8:30 –17:30)
Wednesday 15 May (8:30 –18:00)
Thursday 16 May (8:30 –17:30)
Friday 17 May (8:30 –18:00)


INTERSTATE VOTING WILL BE AVAILABLE ON ELECTION DAY ONLY AT

BROKEN HILL 334 Argent Street

DENILIQUIN Multi Arts Centre, 46-58 Cressy St

DUBBO 88-90 Macquarie St

LIGHTENING RIDGE Lightning Ridge Central School, Amber St

MOREE  Moree Masonic Centre, 21 Chester St

QLD
CHINCILLA Chinchilla CWA Hall, 53 Heeney St

VIC

MILDURA 105 Lime Avenue

FIR FULL LIST GO TO 

https://www.aec.gov.au/election/interstate.htm
